
Princeton-Caldwell Chamber of Commerce 

Membership Application 

The  Chamber of  Commerce is an energizing and vitalizing force in our community seeking to unite all industrial, commercial and 

civic interests in which to promote the whole community in which we live. 

The Chamber of Commerce is under the leadership of the Board of Directors.  These are community minded leaders who serve our 

area and are elected by the general membership at an annual meeting.  The Board employs one paid Executive Director who is re-

sponsible for encouraging new members, motivating the membership, maintaining a good influence in the community and keeping 

the Chamber up and running on a daily basis. 

What is the Chamber of Commerce? 

Investment schedule 
Manufacturers/retail/Services/Professional 

based on full time employees 

1-5 

6-10 

11-20 

21-30 

31-40 

$100 

$125 

$150 

$200 

$225 

41-50 

51-100 

101-150 

151-200 

201-250 

$250 

$300 

$350 

$400 

$450 

251-300 

301-400 

401-500 

501+ 

$500 

$600 

$700 

$750 

Board of Education $150+$100/school 

Media 

Utilities 

Churches 

Non-profit 

Restaurants 

Motels 

$200 

$500 

$100 

$100 

$150 

$100 

Financial Institutions $20  per million/Deposits 

City of Princeton 

County Government 

City of Fredonia 

$500 

$750 

$150 

Shea Hughes, Executive Director 
270.963.0644 

102 Cash Drive 
PO Box 47 

Princeton, KY 42445 
www.princetonkychamber.org 

princetonkychamber@gmail.com 


