

What is the Chamber of Commerce?

The Chamber of Commerce is an energizing and vitalizing force in our community seeking to unite all industrial, commercial and civic interests in which to promote the whole community in which we live.

The Chamber of Commerce is under the leadership of the Board of Directors. These are community minded leaders who serve our area and are elected by the general membership at an annual meeting. The Board employs one paid Executive Director who is responsible for encouraging new members, motivating the membership, maintaining a good influence in the community and keeping the Chamber up and running on a daily basis.

Investment schedule

Manufacturers/retail/Services/Professional based on full time employees

1-5	\$100
6-10	\$125
11-20	\$150
21-30	\$200
31-40	\$225
41-50	\$250
51-100	\$300
101-150	\$350
151-200	\$400
201-250	\$450
251-300	\$500
301-400	\$600
401-500	\$700
501+	\$750
Board of Education	\$150+\$100/school
Media	\$200
Utilities	\$500
Churches	\$100
Non-profit	\$100
Restaurants	\$150
Motels	\$100
Financial Institutions	\$20 per million/Deposits
City of Princeton	\$500
County Government	\$750
City of Fredonia	\$150

Name of Business:	
Type of Business:	
Mailing Address:	
Physical Address:	
Contact Person/Title:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Website:	
Number of Employees: Member	ership Investment: \$
Signature:	
Date:	

Please complete the following information for use in our membership directory:

WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS!!

Please call with your card number.

The Princeton/Caldwell County Chamber of Commerce is involved with several activities:

We ALWAYS welcome ANY ideas and/or suggestions!

102 Cash Drive
PO Box 47
Princeton, KY 42445
www.princetonkychamber.org
princetonkychamber@gmail.com